
1/4 de Finale 

05004683 VILLAIN JULIEN (0505059A/ILLEBAUDON PETANQUE CLUB) 
05011854 LANORE JORDAN (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05000076 SWED NICOLAS (050K)04/OCTEViLLE HAGUE SPORTS) 

05010166 LITTOZ ROBERT (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05010826 MAILLARD FRANCK (05050Q4/OCTEVILLE HAGUE SPORTS) 
05011611 AUGEARD DANIEL (0505004/OCTEVlLLE HAGUE SPORTS) 

0 - 13 

05008368 LEREVEREND GREG (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 05008400 MOUCHEL JOHNNY (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05000100 CHANTREUX PHILIPPE (0505035/AMICALE BOULISTE SAINT LOISE) 050)3991 NAVET OLIVIER (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05005973 GUERY LUDOVIC (0505035/AMICALE BOULISTE SAINT LOISE) 05000052 LEPETIT PATRICK (0505004/OCTEVILLE HAGUE SPORTS) 

0 - 13 

05005057 STARECKI MARC (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05000075 MALENFANT SEBASTIEN (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05010222 BILLY PIERRE (0505044/LA BOULE SAINTIGNAISE) 

05008956 LOQUET WILFRIED (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05000055 MOUCHEL THIERRY (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05009132 VIVIER CLEMENT (0505060/PETANQUE AVRANCHINAISE) 

0 - 13 

05010130 GiFFAUT YOHAN (0505065/COS PETANQUE SOURDEVAL) 
05011117 ROUXELIN TEDDY (0505065/COS PETANQUE SOURDEVAL) 
05CX)7619 BASCOUL QUENTIN (0505063/GRANVILLE PETANQUE) 

05012724 DURAND CYRIAQUE (0505030/AMICALE BOULISTE CARENTANAISE) 
05012481 BREILLAT JACQUES (0505030/ÂMICÂLE BOULISTE CARENTANAISE) 13 
05011977 LETELLIER STEVEN (0505030/AMICALE BOULISTE CARENTANAISE) 

- 0 

1/2 Finale 

05008400 MOUCHEL JOHNNY (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05003991 NAVET OLIVIER (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05000052 LEPETIT PATRICK (0505004/OCTEVILLE HAGUE SPORTS) 

05010130 GIFFAUT YOHAN (0505065/COS PETANQUE SOURDEVAL) 
05011117 ROUXELIN TEDDY (0505085/COS PETANQUE SOURDEVAL) 
05007619 BASCOUL QUENTIN (0505063/GRANVILLE PETANQUE) 

13 - 0 

05008956 LOQUET WILFRIED (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05000055 MOUCHEL THIERRY (0505008/AS TOURLWILLE) 
05009132 VIVIER CLEMENT (0505060/PETANQUE AVRANCHINAISE) 

05010166 LITTOZ ROBERT (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05010826 MAILLARD FRANCK (0505004/OCTEVlLLE HAGUE SPORTS) 
05011611 AUGEARD DANIEL {0505004/OCTEVlLLE HAGUE SPORTS) 

13 - 0 

Finale 

05038400 MOUCHEL JOHNNY (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05003991 NAVET OLIVIER (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05000052 LEPETIT PATRICK (0505004/OCTEVlLLE HAGUE SPORTS) 

05008956 LOQUET WILFRIED (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05000055 MOUCHEL THIERRY (0505008/AS TOURLAVILLE) 
05009132 VIVIER CLEMENT (0505060/PETANQUE AVRANCHINAISE) 

0 - 13 


